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Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances.

Allmédnna data
Utgings funktion
Kanselavstind
Installation
Utgings typ
Garanterat kanselavstind
Reduktionsfaktor rp;
Reduktionsfaktor rg,,
Reduktionsfaktor rypp
Specifikationer
Arbetsspanning
Kopplingsfrekvens
Hysteres
Polaritetsskydd
Kortslutningsskydd
Spanningsfall
Arbetsstrom
Lackstrom
Tomgingsstrém
Normkonformitet
Normer
Omgivningsforhillande
Omgivningstemperatur
Mekaniska data
Anslutnings typ
Ledartvarsnitt
Kapslingsmaterial
Avkannings yta
Skyddsklass

NBB1,5-F79-E2

Sn

Printed in Germany

[ —
2,6
—

PNP
1,5 mm
inbyggbar

DC

0..1,215 mm
0,3

0,2

0,7

slutande

5..30V
0... 1200 Hz
typ.5 %
nej
pulserande
<15V
0...100 mA
<10 uA
<15 mA

IEC / EN 60947-5-2:2004
25...70 °C (248 ... 343 K)

0,5 m, PVC - kabel
0,08 mm?

PA

PA

IP67
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